

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No.6988 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.04.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Print the name of Sri P. Vishnu Teja, learned Special Government Pleader for 4th Respondent. List the matter after three (03) weeks. krk <u>NV, J</u>	